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Average nutritional value:

Energy 
Fat
- therefrom satu- 
rated fatty acids

- therefrom sugar
Carbohydrates

Protein
Salt

per:                1 capsule           3 capsules
10.7  KJ/2.5 kcal

0.01 g
0.003 g

0.54 g

0.07 g
0.27 g

0.65 mg

0.03 g

1.62 g

0.21 g

32.10 KJ/7.5 kcal

0.01 g

0.81 g

1.95 mg
Maca powder 650 mg 1950 mg


