INGREDIENTS: maca powder, capsule (HPMC)

material maca powaci, capsare (in me			
4	Average nutritiona	ıl value:	
	per:	1 capsule	
3	Energy	10.7 KJ/2.5 kcal	
5	Fat	0.01 g	
12	 therefrom saturated fatty acids 	0.003 g	0.01 (
	Carbohydrates	0.54 g	1.62 (
9	- therefrom sugar	0.27 g	0.81
0	Protein	0.07 g	
2	Salt	0.65 mg	1.95 mg
\sim	Maca nowder	650 mg	1950 mg

Recommended Intake: Please consume 3 pieces per day with generous amounts of liquid. Storage: Please store dry, protected from light and not above 25 °C.

Maca: Food supplement with maca powder.

.

medicura®
MACA
...naturally Medicura
food supplement



60 capsules | Content: e 45,1 g

Medicura Naturprodukte AG
Am Sandberg 1, 97618 Niederlauer
Tel.: 09771 / 906454-0,
Fax: 09771 / 906454-9,
info@medicura.com

Important information: Do not exceed the recommended daily intake of food supplements. They should not be used as a replacement for a balanced and varied diet and healthy lifestyle. Keep out of the reach of young children.

best before: see lid